





Assisting Your Financial Life

Stiba Wealth Management is a comprehensive financial services firm committed to helping our clients improve their long-term financial success.

Explore

>

FREE RISK ANALYSIS TOOL

What is the right mix of assets in YOUR portfolio?

FREE Porfolio Risk Analysis

We are STIBA Wealth Management Corp

Stiba Wealth Management was founded with the goal of assisting our clients in every aspect of their financial lives. Our mission is to provide the most personal service available, in hopes of earning a reputation for excellence in our industry.

For each of our clients we strive to help create financial stability to provide financial confidence.

Meet The Team



Meet Our Team



Eric Stiba Ernie Stiba Sally Engelbrecht

Events & Workshops



2019 Stiba Wealth Management SKEET SHOOT

May 2, 2019 | Events

June 20, 2019Shooting Starts at 4:45pmWaco Skeet and Trap Club7209 Karl May DriveWaco, TX 76708 BRING A FRIENDWe will be shooting skeet, trap and five stand.AllI skill levelsGuns availableTwo free rounds of ammoFood and fellowship...



Stiba Wealth Management Skeet Shoot

Sep 5, 2013 | Events, News



Stiba Wealth Management Christmas Social and Mission Waco Christmas Store Toy Drive

Dec 3, 2012 | Events, News

Browse more of our Helpful Workshops



Stiba Wealth Management was founded with the goal of assisting our clients in every aspect of their financial lives.



_				
\bigcirc	iic	/	l in	ks

Home

Our Company

Our Team

Contact

Events

News

Services

Investments

Insurance

Financial

Contact Info

400 Austin Ave.,

Suite 200 Waco,

TX 76701

(254) 399-0212

eric@stibawmg.com

Disclaimer

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck.



The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this



material was developed and produced by Advisor Launchpad to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. Advisor Launchpad is not affiliated with the named representative, broker-dealer, state- or SEC-registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

Securities offered through Lion Street Financial, LLC. (LSF), member FINRA / SIPC. Investment Advisory Services offered through Lion Street Advisors, LLC. LSF is not affiliated with Stiba Wealth Management Group.

This site is published for residents of the United States only. Representatives may only conduct business with residents of the states and jurisdictions in which they are properly registered. Therefore, a response to a request for information may be delayed until appropriate registration is obtained or exemption from registration is determined. Not all of services referenced on this site are available in every state and through every advisor listed. For additional information, please contact Eric Stiba at (254) 399-0212.

Copyright © by Stiba Wealth Management Group All Rights Reserve 2019.